
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

Form 4 20 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06200623 

Name of Company 

JS Services Industral Roofing Ltd 

|i/We 

David R Acland, 1 Winckley Court, Chapel Street, Preston, PR1 8BU 

Lila Thomas, 1 Winckley Court, Chapel Street, Preston, PR1 8BU 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 02 June 2015 

02 June 2015 
Signed (Wn Date 

M7 
Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

4 Winckley Court eee 
Ref JSO15CVL/DRA/LTT/IMC/HLD/LBAPP 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

we AEE ant 

08/06/2015 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

JS Services Industrial Roofing Ltd 

on the 2 June 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name rome Gime: 

Signed ! — 

JY 
Dated O2- OG. 

[! TA 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



JS Services Industrial Roofing Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 2 June 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Debtors and Retentions 733,392 00. Uncertain 
NiL NIL 

Lloyds Bank Commerical Finance (314,116 00) 

Deficiency c/d (314,116 00) 

Electric Forklift Truck 2,000 00 2,000 00 
Aldermore Bank Plc (3,156 00) 

Deficiency c/d (1,156 00) 

Ford Transit Dropside Tipper 9,000 00 9,000 00 

Close Brothers Motor Finance (9,885 00) 

Deficiency c/d (885 00) 

Assets subject to floating charge. 
Plant & Machinery 2,800 00 1,150 00 
Office Equipment 3,250 00 4,300 00 

Work in Progress 441,672 00 NIL 

Rent Deposit Deed 1,800 00 Uncertain 

Cash tn Hand 5,000 00 

JS Services Industrial Cladding Ltd - Lo 229 00 229 00 

Directors Loan Account - Jamie Simm 40,824 00 Uncertain 

Rent Deposit Deed 1,800 00 Uncertain 

Uncharged assets. 

Estimated total assets a¥ailable for preferential creditors 7,679 00 

Signature [( Lf —___ Date 22 -O6- 1S” 

WS 



JS Services Industrial Roofing Ltd 

Statement Of Affairs as at 2 June 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 7,679 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

RPO re Arrears/Holiday Pay 5,842 00 
5,842 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,837 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
1,837 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 1,837 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
Deficiency b/d 314,116 00 
The Royal Bank of Scotland Plc 218,430 00 

532,546 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (530,709 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Deficiency b/d 2,041 00 
Trade & Expense Creditors 961,897 00 
RPO - Redundancy Pay & Notice Pay 8,037 00 
HMRC PAYE/NIC 2,239 00 
lwoka Loan 10,440 00 

HMRC (VAT) 32,814 00 
Funding Circle Loan 8,971 00 

HMRC - CIS Tax 49,544 00 
1,075,983 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (1,075,983 00) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 530,709 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,606,692 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 10 00 
10 00 

Estimated total deficigncy/surplus as regards members (1,606,702 00) 

} 
oom i — Date O2- 66-65 



‘PialPexeW-ul-uojysy 

Jogie | HOd 

thy uoKoouIg 

y joy abeq 
